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1 ITA 219260 PASCALI Antonio **.ITA 1 1 1 DSQ 1 1 2 1 5 4 12.0 

2 SWE 221474 NORLEN Erik **.SWE 2 1 2 BFD 1 1 2 2 3 13 14.0 

3 ITA 222367 ANTONIAZZI Massimiliano **.ITA 3 5 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 15.0 

4 ITA 217812 SANTOSTEFANO Mattia **.ITA 3 7 8 1 3 6 3 3 9 1 27.0 

5 POL 217493 OLSZEWSKI Filip **.POL 2 2 2 6 BFD 4 5 4 DNC 3 28.0 

6 ITA 218720 CESANA Mattia **.ITA 1 2 1 BFD 2 3 1 1 25 BFD 36.0 

7 HUN 220699 SIGMOND Soma **.HUN 5 14 11 14 3 2 3 11 2 28 51.0 

8 DEN 222585 JENSEN Frederik **.DEN 4 6 4 4 4 7 10 DNC 17 55 56.0 

9 BEL 217876 BOOT Maarten **.BEL 6 8 6 10 34 6 6 15 8 8 58.0 

10 ITA 220183 BURLANDO Dario **.ITA 8 8 10 7 BFD 4 22 6 6 60 71.0 

11 MLT 181316 FLORES Matthew **.MLT 11 5 9 21 6 8 BFD 6 35 11 77.0 

12 BEL 210363 BULTYNCK Anders **.BEL 7 3 6 DNC 23 12 15 5 11 DNC 82.0 

13 SWE 208879 RAHM Erik **.SWE 8 4 5 11 11 45 6 13 53 26 84.0 

14 ITA 221200 MILIARDI Marcello **.ITA 9 13 8 9 7 17 23 29 15 7 85.0 

15 ITA 218952 PREDARI Lorenzo **.ITA 5 3 7 23 BFD 2 7 8 41 32 87.0 

16 EST 218430 RATNIK Karel **.EST 6 9 4 14 18 8 20 11 54 BFD 90.0 

17 BEL 217077 ZWAENEPOEL Brecht **.BEL 12 7 DNC 8 7 BFD 14 5 23 17 93.0 

18 AUS 214428 WILSON Myles **.AUS 17 22 20 3 5 13 21 3 12 36 94.0 

19 GER 217200 VON LEVERN Lukas N .043 SLSV 14 11 3 2 5 19 35 18 26 27 98.0 

20 ITA 219781 MELETTI Jan **.ITA 7 12 16 15 SCP 5 4 17 43 22 98.0 

21 ITA 220538 BULGARINI Matteo **.ITA 13 13 14 3 13 18 17 8 61 34 99.0 

22 FRA 221191 MAX Cheli **.FRA 21 15 11 7 8 11 18 12 44 48 103.0 

23 POL 217368 SZULC Laura **.POL 33 26 18 18 8 14 28 14 7 5 110.0 

24 ITA 219783 CHEMASI Davide **.ITA 11 21 19 8 23 9 14 9 22 50 113.0 

25 BRA 202045 FELIPE GIAGIO Luiz **.BRA 12 16 17 BFD 6 11 5 9 46 66 122.0 

26 GER 217096 STIFF Max . 20 10 9 47 15 14 7 30 31 21 126.0 

27 DEN 220135 HEEGAARD Josephine **.DEN 17 6 5 BFD 38 9 23 4 33 30 127.0 

28 POL 197541 SOBCZAK Klara **.POL 22 10 10 32 18 15 29 16 29 18 138.0 

29 USA 217346 BENESCH Brayden **.USA 14 20 15 6 41 16 15 33 78 23 142.0 

30 FIN 218929 RIKALA Samuel **.FIN 9 20 19 4 33 30 12 16 80 37 143.0 

31 GER 215500 BORCHARDT Morten B. SH.017 KYC 10 19 12 33 BFD 28 25 7 10 72 144.0 

32 DEN 201659 WEGENER LARSEN Mads **.DEN 15 30 20 20 15 27 22 26 13 14 145.0 

33 USA 217340 MENDOZA CABEZAS Isabella **.USA 13 16 7 28 22 20 28 38 27 15 148.0 

34 ITA 221164 CENTAZZO Luca **.ITA 38 33 37 48 16 10 4 27 4 20 151.0 

35 DEN 221368 BJERRE PEDERSEN Andreas **.DEN 23 17 13 BFD 12 12 32 7 36 58 152.0 

36 POL 223136 WOJCIK Zofia **.POL 25 15 12 23 29 16 8 31 40 38 159.0 

37 NOR 216809 GRØNLUND Olav **.NOR 26 23 30 22 22 22 13 14 21 45 163.0 

38 ITA 218243 TROVO Samuele **.ITA 19 35 31 2 10 27 26 26 34 BFD 175.0 

39 GER 219865 LASCH Jean Franz B .044 VSAW 19 12 28 13 28 10 49 25 73 RET 184.0 

40 NOR 215914 BOEEN Erik **.NOR 30 28 40 57 17 7 36 19 20 31 188.0 

41 SWE 222791 BRANNSTROM Jacob **.SWE 31 14 24 12 17 50 30 22 42 BFD 192.0 

42 ITA 218248 ZENO MASSIRONI Filippo **.ITA 16 27 31 15 50 26 19 17 48 47 198.0 

43 SWE 216413 SELLIN Alfons **.SWE 16 9 15 11 10 DNC 66 24 50 67 201.0 

44 NOR 207541 NÆSHAGEN Aksel **.NOR 15 29 35 53 9 22 40 13 87 43 206.0 

45 SUI 217602 TURRIN Ennio **.SUI 10 23 27 39 BFD 18 21 10 58 65 206.0 

46 SUI 204052 ZÜGER Lenny **.SUI 25 26 18 BFD 24 29 8 41 37 BFD 208.0 

47 SWE 205324 GASKELL-BROWN Hanna **.SWE 28 17 17 DSQ 35 21 16 15 60 71 209.0 

48 GER 219553 NAGEL Neele MV.012 YCW 61 18 18 16 25 35 36 48 21 67 40 209.0 

49 ITA 217891 MALFER Leonardo **.ITA 31 38 33 27 26 46 19 22 18 33 209.0 

50 FIN 217650 PUOLAKKA Henrik **.FIN 20 39 36 BFD 14 29 38 23 32 19 211.0 

51 HUN 218966 DEMJÉN Olivér **.HUN 28 24 47 38 13 BFD 10 10 47 53 217.0 

52 ITA 219220 PORCELLI Gabriele **.ITA 27 DNC 29 20 BFD 5 20 12 16 BFD 220.0 

53 GER 221384 GIEßLER Ricardo N .079 WSCG 23 35 23 26 52 23 13 36 76 41 220.0 

Erstellt: 15.02.2026 06:13 --- Â© 2010-2024 auf Layout - RUZ EDV-Service Zeidler - Berlin -- info@raw-software.de Seite 1/4



ILCA Youth Easter Meeting 2023 - ILCA 6 
Italien (ITA)

05.04.-08.04.2023

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 180 gestartet: 178 gezeitet: 178

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 10 Streicher: 2

54 LAT 190907 MUCINS Ricards **.LAT 40 34 28 28 9 32 27 28 63 52 226.0 

55 NOR 208682 LIND Albertine **.NOR 36 36 21 12 32 24 41 42 49 25 227.0 

56 GER 220564 HACKBUSCH Lorenz . 30 24 14 46 27 25 31 34 72 57 231.0 

57 SWE 214200 SKÖLD ORR Hugo **.SWE 27 21 33 31 26 15 38 44 74 49 235.0 

58 NOR 212269 KLÆBOE Mia **.NOR 56 50 56 13 4 32 63 25 45 12 237.0 

59 GER 219652 HABERLAND Henriette B .043 SCA 66 67 62 5 16 33 17 30 71 10 239.0 

60 DEN 212514 VESTERAGER FIND Peter **.DEN 35 31 22 40 42 17 18 35 81 62 240.0 

61 NOR 192679 HOMME HAALAND Soeren **.NOR 41 25 24 44 21 37 11 38 84 70 241.0 

62 GER 214749 HARTENBERGER Elisa MV.086 YHW 36 54 39 21 27 24 34 21 51 39 241.0 

63 SWE 216419 WIELAND Axel **.SWE 22 11 13 47 53 28 41 28 75 69 243.0 

64 GER 210151 KOLLREP Till MV.002 WSC 1925 44 51 40 BFD 44 33 29 20 28 6 244.0 

65 POL 217369 RASZKA Dominika **.POL 40 34 36 42 11 20 11 51 82 59 245.0 

66 USA 219962 PARZEN Oscar **.USA 42 61 26 30 29 25 37 24 59 SCP 245.0 

67 GER 219861 WIESE Eva B .044 VSAW 37 31 29 19 49 34 30 65 24 42 246.0 

68 GER 219868 PIESKER Theo B .120 YCBG 21 28 30 43 BFD 21 39 49 86 16 247.0 

69 MLT 221210 BORG Kurt **.MLT 47 36 38 40 25 35 9 19 77 51 249.0 

70 EST 218427 SALUNDI Pert **.EST 24 22 21 59 31 35 33 34 88 76 259.0 

71 POL 218212 NADRZEWIA Natalia **.POL 33 18 22 42 36 43 24 46 64 46 264.0 

72 GER 217127 ULRICH Paul N .039 ZSK 43 51 58 5 12 19 56 40 39 64 265.0 

73 GER 217085 STRUVE Tom SH.017 KYC 29 19 26 BFD 37 36 BFD 48 14 61 270.0 

74 POL 217130 JALOSZYNSKA Karolina **.POL 29 25 45 31 BFD 41 16 27 57 56 270.0 

75 POL 207291 KILISZEK Antoni **.POL 55 44 44 34 28 39 24 20 38 63 271.0 

76 GER 221355 TREGEL Valerian B .044 VSAW 41 30 25 36 45 13 34 48 68 68 272.0 

77 ITA 150661 GARAVENTA Matilde **.ITA 35 54 52 17 19 37 42 50 30 44 274.0 

78 FIN 221587 VOUTILAINEN Amanda **.FIN 49 43 47 18 25 42 45 29 62 29 278.0 

79 ITA 219272 CARROZZINI Vincenzo **.ITA 18 46 34 BFD 14 42 40 45 69 54 293.0 

80 SWE 221246 FAGERBERG Leo **.SWE 58 58 48 10 48 55 12 57 85 9 297.0 

81 FIN 203730 VIRTANEN Atte **.FIN 32 37 27 32 38 46 46 39 66 DNC 297.0 

82 ITA 219400 TRIPODO Giovanni **.ITA 42 44 45 16 46 BFD 49 40 19 73 301.0 

83 SWE 216416 ALMERSSON Axel **.SWE 46 29 49 RDG 40 BFD 44 18 56 35 307.0 

84 POL 215171 WIETKI Adelina **.POL 48 53 54 22 BFD 34 26 42 55 DNC 334.0 

85 DEN 216352 HEEGAARD Magnus **.DEN 34 DNC DNC 17 19 38 9 41 DNC DNC 340.0 

86 DEN 219822 FRANK Malthe **.DEN 34 45 37 24 57 BFD 59 32 52 77 340.0 

87 GER 219055 SCHABER Pierre-Philipp N .039 ZSK 39 42 25 55 33 61 37 52 83 75 344.0 

88 DEN 218707 AISTRUP PEDERSEN Mads **.DEN 26 33 32 50 20 53 65 73 79 78 352.0 

89 NOR 218562 BERG KJOPSNES Gudleik **.NOR 66 50 DNC 55 24 23 27 51 65 DNC 361.0 

90 DEN 202412 BRINCK Carl **.DEN 37 32 35 57 BFD 31 50 53 70 74 365.0 

91 ITA 221196 BARBUTI Tommaso **.ITA 51 39 46 33 40 43 43 55 5 1 250.0 

92 FIN 221435 VOUTILAINEN Vanessa **.FIN 69 70 64 25 39 26 32 54 4 18 262.0 

93 GER 213270 DURAU Mika BR.012 WVW 46 38 38 70 44 30 74 56 12 4 268.0 

94 GER 219937 HAMANN Mattes MV.003 ROYC 60 47 49 37 42 59 43 43 10 5 276.0 

95 LTU 220472 GERMANAVICIUS Rokas **.LTU 45 40 41 58 47 38 47 33 13 19 276.0 

96 ITA 218184 DAGHETTI Leonardo **.ITA 52 62 60 30 43 52 53 39 2 24 295.0 

97 ITA 218264 ANTONIO VICIG Christian **.ITA 47 27 23 56 BFD 57 51 37 BFD 3 301.0 

98 GER 205287 WIENEN Anais NW.002 DYC 68 DNC 53 19 41 44 39 49 6 50 301.0 

99 MLT 181315 MIFSUD Michela **.MLT 61 48 42 35 64 39 BFD 50 15 11 301.0 

100 GER 219647 KRÜGER Marit B .043 SCA 64 63 RET 36 20 RET 48 32 1 41 305.0 

101 LTU 184808 KUODYTE Ema **.LTU 44 43 39 62 54 50 25 52 35 21 309.0 

102 GER 215182 CONRADT Leo MV.008 SSV 53 42 66 46 55 51 50 23 18 27 310.0 

103 LAT 216188 SIMSONS Viesturs **.LAT 39 32 32 65 39 56 DNC 47 32 35 312.0 

104 SWE 213546 WENNBERG Emma **.SWE 38 47 DNC 45 34 56 61 37 30 31 318.0 

105 DEN 211867 GUNDBORG Emil **.DEN 57 45 48 60 52 47 46 44 3 38 323.0 

106 POL 213328 MICHALECZKO Zofia **.POL 32 37 42 51 59 47 35 59 46 45 335.0 
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107 NOR 218391 JANSEN Mikkel **.NOR 45 57 43 16 BFD 52 51 66 BFD 14 344.0 

108 ITA 197489 AVOLIO Peter **.ITA 72 79 72 9 55 70 33 76 24 10 345.0 

109 LAT 219008 AMSILS Emils **.LAT 64 46 44 75 37 59 44 47 BFD 6 347.0 

110 DEN 219042 AGERBO KROGH Emil **.DEN 57 55 53 27 57 44 66 59 25 34 352.0 

111 GER 221242 KOEP Josephine N .072 SVBS 56 68 51 43 46 41 52 69 16 48 353.0 

112 DEN 219088 NISSEN Marcus **.DEN 65 66 65 24 30 48 63 68 23 36 354.0 

113 GER 220714 HEIMANN Till SH.017 KYC 62 49 52 54 21 53 54 79 BFD 12 357.0 

114 SUI 216187 BAUDET Leonie **.SUI 59 60 55 51 30 48 42 45 BFD 29 359.0 

115 GER 217152 BLANK Jule N .039 ZSK 55 64 58 26 BFD 31 53 53 21 70 361.0 

116 GER 220405 RÜDEBUSCH Maximilian SH.038 LYC 53 52 50 35 51 61 45 54 BFD 25 365.0 

117 GER 221363 STRACKOW Simon B .120 YCBG 63 DNC 34 DNE BFD 40 57 57 14 15 371.0 

118 GER 222601 BASTIAN Pauline SH.001 FSC 50 58 54 38 47 58 31 61 BFD 39 375.0 

119 DEN 211869 NISSEN Frederikke **.DEN 77 74 63 37 56 49 62 63 31 16 377.0 

120 FIN 201112 HAMEL Olav **.FIN 24 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 36 31 7 8 379.0 

121 ITA 218728 DE MOLFETTA Giuseppe **.ITA 51 53 67 BFD 61 DNC 58 36 22 33 381.0 

122 POL 216119 SZLACHETKA Kamil **.POL 49 55 46 49 61 45 52 46 BFD 44 386.0 

123 LTU 220474 SAVICKAITE Leja **.LTU 54 41 51 56 36 57 65 64 BFD 28 387.0 

124 LTU 213085 MOCKEVICIUS Titas **.LTU 62 49 61 44 DNE 58 55 43 19 30 389.0 

125 ITA 219409 SGARALLINO Pietro **.ITA 48 52 41 52 60 40 58 58 BFD 40 389.0 

126 DEN 213993 JENSEN Emil **.DEN 69 64 69 48 67 65 67 56 20 7 394.0 

127 POL 218466 WOJCIK Hubert **.POL 59 56 DNC 60 BFD 64 59 58 41 9 406.0 

128 DEN 219821 HJORNGAARD  JENSEN Mikkel **.DEN 73 72 59 49 59 51 77 61 26 37 414.0 

129 ITA 216748 GUERNIERI Alessandro **.ITA 82 78 73 41 60 69 61 69 11 32 416.0 

130 ITA 200107 VETRUGNO Alessandra **.ITA 52 59 61 BFD 58 49 60 60 BFD 17 416.0 

131 FIN 217458 KLEMOLA Atte **.FIN 60 61 60 39 50 54 54 60 BFD 46 423.0 

132 DEN 206468 SKOVBJERG  OLESEN William **.DEN 58 41 57 53 68 73 62 62 37 54 424.0 

133 ITA 215755 GREGORIO Leonardo **.ITA 54 40 50 61 63 BFD 72 67 36 57 428.0 

134 SWE 220666 BERGVALL Max **.SWE 63 59 56 71 67 55 57 77 53 23 433.0 

135 GER 220248 DIEP Luis BA.001 BYC 70 56 71 64 BFD 54 47 35 BFD 42 439.0 

136 ITA 218262 PIO MARIANO Giulio **.ITA 65 63 57 54 51 62 BFD 65 47 55 454.0 

137 FIN 214418 OIKKONEN Silja **.FIN 61 57 55 34 54 67 75 55 DNC DNC 458.0 

138 ITA 221619 ANGELO STROBINO Edoardo **.ITA 77 71 70 52 66 60 69 72 8 66 462.0 

139 ITA 221207 MARIO PORELLI Edoardo **.ITA 81 65 64 61 66 60 70 64 BFD 22 472.0 

140 ITA 216946 LOTTI Emma **.ITA 74 67 63 59 62 68 64 74 42 52 477.0 

141 GER 213273 RITSCHEL Amèlie BW.001 BYCUE 73 69 70 58 56 66 71 62 38 61 480.0 

142 GER 219679 BITTMANN Lukas BA.005 MRSV BAY 68 60 59 68 48 64 71 68 49 65 481.0 

143 ITA 218727 PERINI Gregorio **.ITA 78 76 68 62 69 63 76 66 44 51 499.0 

144 ITA 221621 MANUELLI Matteo **.ITA 83 71 DNC 41 BFD 70 56 71 BFD 20 503.0 

145 GER 203250 QUAL Michel MV.026 GYC 67 69 62 74 70 63 68 72 48 56 503.0 

146 GER 217099 FERNANDEZ Valentin SH.001 FSC 75 73 73 50 DNE 74 64 78 34 47 506.0 

147 ITA 218719 DEMI Niccolo **.ITA 71 78 77 69 71 75 DNC DNC 17 49 507.0 

148 HUN 220038 SZINESSY Barnabas **.HUN DNC DNC DNC 29 49 DNC DNC DNC 40 26 508.0 

149 GER 197183 HEINEMANN Joos MV.007 RSVM 79 72 67 73 63 74 68 74 29 64 510.0 

150 UAE 207906 ISMAIL  ALHOSANI Mohamed **.UAE 72 74 74 68 43 72 80 84 45 63 511.0 

151 LTU 167667 SITKEVICIÜTE Liepa **.LTU 76 73 69 73 65 67 77 73 33 60 513.0 

152 SWE 220645 SVENSSON Robin **.SWE DNC 70 68 67 73 69 69 63 51 58 515.0 

153 SWE 214197 HARDNER Simon **.SWE 85 DNC DNC 66 BFD DNC 67 71 9 43 523.0 

154 NOR 217124 BRYHNI UTHEIM Una **.NOR 75 62 DNC 66 BFD 62 70 RET BFD 13 530.0 

155 GER 217155 HARTENBERGER Lina . 83 76 76 65 72 76 73 80 27 73 538.0 

156 ITA 219024 ZORZIN Massimiliano **.ITA 86 RET 71 72 68 73 75 83 39 62 543.0 

157 NOR 215910 HJORTH Daniel **.NOR 70 68 66 BFD 45 BFD 78 70 BFD 59 547.0 

158 ITA 217893 DUSATTI Filippo **.ITA 84 80 DNC 64 65 71 55 70 DNE 53 549.0 

159 NOR 217925 JUELL-BERGAN Nanna Sofie **.NOR 71 75 DNC 29 31 DNC 72 RET DNC DNC 551.0 
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160 GRE 218348 IOANNIDIS Alexandros **.GRE 4 4 DSQ DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 554.0 

161 GER 219582 HARTENBERGER Aenna MV.086 YHW 82 79 DNC 77 58 72 79 75 43 74 557.0 

162 ITA 215333 FIORIMANTI Tommaso **.ITA 79 80 DNC 63 BFD 68 BFD 81 28 75 565.0 

163 GER 34415 STIESS Felipe BA.008 YCSS 80 75 75 69 74 78 73 78 54 69 567.0 

164 GER 218415 JORDT Maarten MV.007 RSVM 78 DNC DNC 70 69 76 78 80 50 68 569.0 

165 GER 217950 RIEHL Collin Finley BR.016 WVH 80 77 DNC 71 70 75 79 79 52 72 575.0 

166 GER 211296 RODE Sebastian NW.025 YCRE 76 DNC 72 76 SCP 65 60 75 DNE 67 578.0 

167 ITA 216721 CHIANDUSSI Filippo **.ITA 81 65 65 67 53 71 DNC DNC DNC DNC 584.0 

168 NOR 220631 NILSEN Emilie K. **.NOR 50 48 43 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 596.0 

169 SWE 213746 WENNBERG Victor **.SWE DNC DNC DNC 78 62 66 BFD 67 DNE BFD 637.0 

170 GER 221939 PÄHLER Line-Anneliek HA.002 NRV DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC BFD 2 639.0 

171 ITA 191741 TRAVAGLINI Massimiliano **.ITA 84 DNC DNC BFD BFD 77 74 77 DNE 71 656.0 

172 GER 217144 FEHLBERG Jakob B .048 PYC DNC DNC DNC 72 71 79 81 85 DNC DNC 661.0 

173 HUN 217732 BORBIRO Gabor **.HUN 67 66 DNC BFD DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 679.0 

174 HUN 221104 LACKO David **.HUN 43 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 680.0 

175 NOR 219136 WINTHER Ana Emilie **.NOR 74 DNC DNC 63 DNC DNC RET DNC DNC DNC 683.0 

176 GER 219680 MÜLLER Darwin Joel BA.008 YCSS DNC 77 DNC DNC DNC DNC 82 82 DNC DNC 696.0 

177 GER 211210 DIEDERICHS Jonas B .048 PYC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 76 76 DNC DNC 698.0 

178 ITA 219371 SGARALLINO Andrea **.ITA DNC DNC DNC BFD 75 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 712.0 

179 GER 157203 GOLFIER Ole B .048 PYC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 728.0 

179 GER 218400 SCHOETTELNDREYER Linus N .039 ZSK DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 728.0 
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